term of 10 years incorporating a rent review and 
tenant break clause in the 5th year of the term 
at a rental of £22,500 per annum, exclusive

•	 Potential for alternative use of upper floors, 
such as residential, (STPP)

•	 Freehold

•	 Offers are invited at £265,000 (Two Hundred & 
Sixty Five Thousand Pounds), subject to con-
tract and exclusive of VAT. a purchase at this 
level would reflect a net initial yield of 8.28% 
and low capital value of £117.00 per sq ft, after 
allowing for standard purchaser’s costs

LOCATION
Ashbourne is a historic South Derbyshire town that acts as the

[...]

MONEY LAUNDERING REGULATIONS 
In accordance with the Money Laundering Regulations, the pur-
chaser will be required to provide full proof of identity, address 

and funding prior to an offer being accepted and solicitors 
being instructed. 

PROPOSAL 
Offers are invited at £265,000 (Two Hundred & Sixty Five 
Thousand Pounds), subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. 
a purchase at this level would reflect a net initial yield of 8.28% 
and low capital value of £117.00 per sq ft, after allowing for 
standard purchaser’s costs.